MEMBERSHIP AGREEMENT The International Pentecostal Holiness Church

P.O. Box 12609 • Oklahoma City, OK 73157-

We, the Pastor/Officers of	Church,
agree to become a Church plant member of the Gra	ace Bible Ministries - Texas
Conference of the International Pentecostal Holines	s Church (IPHC).
We dedicate the Church to the service of the membership in the IPHC. The Church will become a ministry of the Conference. As such, the Church rights, privileges, opportunities and responsibilities of by the IPHC Manual. The Conference will work we church, providing resources to accomplish our God-g	a full participant in the life and will participate in all of the described to the local church with the pastor and the local
The mission of the International Pentecostal Holine mature believers and churches in worship, fellows walk in obedience to the Great Commission in conjur Christ.	ship, and evangelism as we
In witness there of the parties have executed this Me	embership Agreement.
	Date:
Senior Pastor	
	Date:
Church Secretary/Treasurer	
	Date:
David Salazar, Bishop Grace Bible Ministries Conference	
Dr. A.D. Beacham, Presiding Bishop	Date:
International Pentecostal Holiness Church	